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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Wanlong Eric Lin
Ethan Zhuang
Samuel Liu
Ryan Runxi Lu
Zachary Evans
Jay Crowhurst
Travis Loo

Lisa Lau
Thanish Uvaraja
Tory He

Lara Assamman
Wanlong Eric Lin
Ethan Zhuang
Raymond Chen
Samuel Liu
Sean Xu Chen

Ryan Runxi Lu
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Team
Burwood
Croydon
Syndal
Croydon

Mt. Waverley
Burwood

Glen Waverley
Glen Waverley
Syndal

Mt. Waverley
Croydon

Mt. Waverley
Mt. Waverley
Mt. Waverley
Mt. Waverley
Mt. Waverley

Glen Waverley

Played Matches won

10

8

13

12

10

10

Matches lost

7

4

11

11

10

14

Matches won %

65%

75%

55.6%

55.6%

75%

45%

38.9%

37.5%

30%

33.3%

75%

100%

100%

100%

50%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

48

42

42

39

33

38

30

25

30

23

11

39

20

30

37

19

45

42

36

52

28

Sets won %

55.2%

67.7%

58.3%

51.3%

63.5%

45.8%

41.7%

41%

36.6%

451%

73.3%

85.7%

75%

66.7%

44.4%

40%

33.3%

Points won

868

633

693

704

571

745

622

540

724

456

149

78

80

98

86

49

81

Points lost

889

516

649

689

470

795

703

582

798

481

110

64

53

83

83

46

95

Points won %

49.4%

55.1%

51.6%

50.5%

54.9%

48.4%

46.9%

48.1%

47.6%

48.7%

57.5%

54.9%

60.2%

54.1%

50.9%

51.6%

46%
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18. Shlok Patel Syndal 1 0 2 0% 2 6 25% 66 81 44.9%
19. Aaron Cui Mt. Waverley 1 0 2 0% 1 6 14.3% 61 79 43.6%

20. Jet Ji Croydon 1 0 2 0% 0 6 0% 33 66 33.3%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:16:09



	Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association
	2024 Junior Spring Pennant - A Grade Junior A3 Individual Ladder

