

## 2024 Junior Spring Pennant - A Grade Junior A3 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Wanlong Eric Lin	Burwood	10	13	7	65%	48	39	55.2%	868	889	49.4%
2.	Ethan Zhuang	Croydon	8	12	4	75%	42	20	67.7%	633	516	55.1%
3.	Samuel Liu	Syndal	9	10	8	55.6%	42	30	58.3%	693	649	51.6%
4.	Ryan Runxi Lu	Croydon	9	10	8	55.6%	39	37	51.3%	704	689	50.5%
5.	Zachary Evans	Mt. Waverley	6	9	3	75%	33	19	63.5%	571	470	54.9%
6.	Jay Crowhurst	Burwood	10	9	11	45%	38	45	45.8%	745	795	48.4%
7.	Travis Loo	Glen Waverley	9	7	11	38.9%	30	42	41.7%	622	703	46.9%
8.	Lisa Lau	Glen Waverley	8	6	10	37.5%	25	36	41%	540	582	48.1%
9.	Thanish Uvaraja	Syndal	10	6	14	30%	30	52	36.6%	724	798	47.6%
10.	Tory He	Mt. Waverley	6	4	8	33.3%	23	28	45.1%	456	481	48.7%
11.	Lara Assamman	Croydon	2	3	1	75%	11	4	73.3%	149	110	57.5%
12.	Wanlong Eric Lin	Mt. Waverley	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	78	64	54.9%
13.	Ethan Zhuang	Mt. Waverley	1	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	80	53	60.2%
14.	Raymond Chen	Mt. Waverley	1	2	0	100%	6	3	66.7%	98	83	54.1%
15.	Samuel Liu	Mt. Waverley	1	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	86	83	50.9%
16.	Sean Xu Chen	Mt. Waverley	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	49	46	51.6%
17.	Ryan Runxi Lu	Glen Waverley	1	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	81	95	46%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:16:09

18.	Shlok Patel	Syndal	1	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	66	81	44.9%
19.	Aaron Cui	Mt. Waverley	1	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	61	79	43.6%
20.	Jet Ji	Croydon	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	33	66	33.3%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:16:09